Item

OCONIOIOADRWN =

Part No. Qty.

711247
711507

711515

808829

711391
260262MCH
260263

260264

260272 ‘
711504 1
712668

712571

712572

712573

712574

PPN ON 22PN DLON

Description

Bolt-HH 3/8-16 x 2.00
WSR-Flat .37 x 1.12 x .06
WSR-Flat .38 x .82 x .05
Squeegee Bumper Wheel
Nut-Hex Jam 3/8-16
Squeegee Machined

Rear Squeegee Blade
Reinforcement Blade
Rear Blade Strap
WSR-Flat .25 x .56 SS
Wing Nut 1/4-20 SS

Bolt SS Carr 1/4-20 x 1.50
Bolt-SS Carr 1/4-20 x 2.00
Bolt-SS Carr 1/4-20 x 2,50
Bolt-SS Carr 1/4-20 x 3.00

260316
Squeegee Assembly Complete

Part No.

Item

260273
260265
320191
711578
260287
320156
320154
320157
712301
711379
711374
712562
712758
712081

Qty.

NPt b cd NON) ek ek

Description

Front Blade Strap

Front Squeegee Blade
Squeegee Mounting Blade
WSR-Flat 1/2 Brass

Wing Bolt 1/2-13 x 1.00
Mounting Bracket - Right
Squeegee Mount Weldment
Mounting Bracket - Left
WSR-Flat .37 x .87 x .07
Nut-Flanged Wizz 5/16-18
Nut-Nyloc 5/16-18

Bolt-HH 1/4-20 x .75 S§S
WSR-Helical 1/4 SS
Bolt-Shoulder 3/8 x .75



